4
May 8, 2013
M
R1
6
(G
X5
.3

angle
(°)
Beam
Spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
MR16
55029 H50MR16/FL/WH/CG/3M/GX5.3/12V/STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 White 38 Flood 1 600 3 000 850 100
55030 H50MR16/FL/GLD/CG/3M/GX5.3/12V/STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 Gold 38 Flood 1 600 3 000 850 100
55031 H50MR16/FL/SLV/CG/3M/GX5.3/12V/STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 Silver 38 Flood 1 600 3 000 850 100
55032 H50MR16/FL/BLK/CG/3M/GX5.3/12V/STD EXN/CG 50 GX5.3 12 Black 38 Flood 1 600 3 000 850 100
MOL  = 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)
Dia.  = 2 in. (51 mm)
MOL  = 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)
Dia.  = 2 in. (51 mm)

(°)
Beam
Spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
MR16
57210 H35MR16/CG/4M/GU5.3/12V/STD UFR 35 GU5.3 12 Frost N/A N/A N/A 4 000 470 200
57211 H50MR16/CG/4M/GU5.3/12V/STD UFR 50 GU5.3 12 Frost N/A N/A N/A 4 000 750 200
ES16
57212* H35GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD UFR 35 GU10 120 Frost N/A N/A N/A 2 500 330 100
57213* H50GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD UFR 50 GU10 120 Frost N/A N/A N/A 2 500 520 200
57801* H50GU10/CG/3M/130V/STD UFR 50 GU10 130 Frost N/A N/A N/A 3 000 390 200
*
un
i-
frost